•
•
•
•
•
•
•
MASTERflEx®

Page 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Flowrate (per Number of
Model Number
(RPM) channel) Channels
8 MFLX78006-22
IPC 45 12 MFLX78006-24
(0.45 to 45)
0.0016 to 44 ml/min
16 MFLX78006-26
24 MFLX78006-28
8 M FLX78006-42
IPC 11 12 M FLX78006-44
(0.11 to 11.25)
0.0004 to 11 ml/min
16 M FLX78006-46
24 M FLX78006-48
DIMENSIONS
Channels 8 112 116 1 24
Height (H) 7.8 in. (200.5 mm)
Width (W) 7.6 in. (193 mm)
Length (L) 13.8 in. (351.2 mm) 115.4 in. (391.2 mm) l 16.9 in. (431.2 mm) 1 20 in. (511.2 mm)
Weight 11.8 lbs (5.4 Kg) 113.4 lbs (6.1 Kg) l 14.9 lbs (6.8 Kg) 118 lbs (8.2 KG)
Avantor Inc. l 100 Matsonford Road, Suite 200 1 Radnor, PA 19087, United States I MFX.00002.00
Page 13
•
TUBING OPTIONS (required for complete system)
Using the table below, determine the prefix by locating your desired tubing type and its corresponding model
number (for example, MFLX96449). Combine the prefix and suffix for the desired tubing lnner Diameter for a
complete Tubing Part Number (for example, -12 becomes MFLX96449-12). Multiple tubing sizes can be used
in the same pump at once to create a ratio of different flowrates.
E-LFL
PharMed
BPT
Chem-
Durance Bio
E-Lab
E-Food
Viton
Puri-Sil
Puri-Flex
Puri-Prene
Puri-Clear
LL
Versilon
2001
Solve
A length of Two-Stop Tubing is 40.6 cm (16") - for use within the pump head and cartridge.
A length of Tubing Extension is 15.2 m (50 ft) - for connecting pump tubing to process.
2-STOP 12 MFLX96449 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
Extension MFLX06449 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX95723 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
Extension 1 MFLX95809 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX96327 -14 -18 -24 -34 -36 -42
Extension MFLX96329 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX96460 -09 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
Extension MFLX06460 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX96457 -12 -18 -34 -42
Extension MFLX06457 -10 -12 -18 -34 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX97628 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
Extension MFLX97632 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX95422 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
Extension MFLX95412 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX96518 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
Extension MFLX96418 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX05635 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
Extension MFLX05637 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX95663 -09 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
Extension MFLX95679 -09 -10 -12 -14 -18 -24 -28 -34 -36 -40 -42
2-STOP 12 MFLX96465 -14 -28 -36 -42